
Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Total

Unit 

Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

Mobilization LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,460.00 $1,460.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $700.00 $700.00 #REF! #REF!

Removals – (Includes 

Millings) LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

$2,370.00

$2,370.00

$500.00

$500.00

$760.00

$760.00 #REF! #REF!

Traffic Control LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$740.00

$740.00
$500.00

$500.00
$4,200.00

$4,200.00 #REF! #REF!

Type 1 Rolled Stone – 

(Driveway Transitions) TON 15 $35.00 $525.00

$65.00

$975.00

$30.00

$450.00

$33.34

$500.10 #REF! #REF!

Ditching LF 40 $10.00 $400.00 $19.25 $770.00 $10.00 $400.00 $18.75 $750.00 #REF! #REF!

Type 1 Rock Blanket 

w/ Fabric Liner SY 20 $30.00 $600.00

$51.00

$1,020.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$80.00

$1,600.00 #REF! #REF!

Dig Out Repair SY 80 $65.00 $5,200.00 $59.20 $4,736.00 $90.00 $7,200.00 $86.25 $6,900.00 #REF! #REF!

Dig Out Repair – Extra 

Depth CY 10 $80.00 $800.00

$300.00

$3,000.00

$40.00

$400.00

$85.00

$850.00 #REF! #REF!

24” CMP - Aluminized LF 60 $50.00 $3,000.00
$105.35

$6,321.00
$105.00

$6,300.00
$80.00

$4,800.00 #REF! #REF!

Asphalt Driveway 

Approach – Full Depth SY 9 $70.00 $630.00

$89.00

$801.00

$70.00

$630.00

$105.56

$950.04 #REF! #REF!

Asphalt BP-2, 

Wedge/Leveling 

Course TON 250 $90.00 $22,500.00

$70.90

$17,725.00

$68.00

$17,000.00

$82.00

$20,500.00 #REF! #REF!

Asphalt BP-2 Surface 

Course TON 1325 $75.00 $99,375.00

$65.15

$86,323.75

$68.00

$90,100.00

$79.00

$104,675.00 #REF! #REF!

Asphalt Driveway 

Repair SY 20 $80.00 $1,600.00
$74.20

$1,484.00
$70.00

$1,400.00
$76.25

$1,525.00 #REF! #REF!

Subsurface Drain EA 2 $3,000.00 $6,000.00
$2,698.00

$5,396.00
$2,600.00

$5,200.00
$2,500.00

$5,000.00 #REF! #REF!

Seeding & Type 3 

Mulching (Hydro-Seed) LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,250.00

$3,250.00 #REF! #REF!

Erosion Control LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $390.00 $390.00 $500.00 $500.00 $750.00 $750.00 #REF! #REF!

1’ Wide Top Soil Edge 

Treatment LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

$7,120.00

$7,120.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00 #REF! #REF!

Bid Total $157,630.00 $143,331.75 $143,080.00 $162,710.14 #REF!

YES

Bid Response YES YES

Notice to Bidders YES

Instruction to Bidders YES YESYES

Statement of Bidder's Qualifications YES YESYES

Anti-Collusion Statement YES YESYES

Bid Form YES YESYES

Bidder's Acknowledgment YES YESYES

Signature and Identity of Bidder YES YESYES

Average

$2.00

BID TABULATION

19-15APR10 - Peabody 

Road Asphalt Overlay 

CHRISTENSEN FRECH

R.A.P.Deduction Per Ton

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

$1.00

APAC

$2.00

YES

YES


