## 19-15APR10 - Peabody Road Asphalt Overlay

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC		CHRISTENSEN		FRECH		Average	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	#REF!	#REF!
Removals – (Includes Millings)	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,370.00	\$2.370.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	#REF!	#REF!
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00		#REF!
Type 1 Rolled Stone – (Driveway Transitions)	TON	15	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$65.00	\$975.00		\$450.00		\$500.10		#REF!
Ditching	LF	40	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$19.25	\$770.00		\$400.00		\$750.00	#REF!	#REF!
Type 1 Rock Blanket w/ Fabric Liner	SY	20	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$51.00	\$1,020.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	#REF!	#REF!
Dig Out Repair	SY	80	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$59.20	\$4,736.00	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$86.25	\$6,900.00	#REF!	#REF!
Dig Out Repair – Extra Depth	CY	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	#REF!	#REF!
24" CMP - Aluminized	LF	60	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.35	\$6,321.00	\$105.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	#REF!	#REF!
Asphalt Driveway Approach – Full Depth	SY	9	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$89.00	\$801.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$105.56	\$950.04	#REF!	#REF!
Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course	TON	250	\$90.00	\$22,500.00	\$70.90	\$17,725.00	\$68.00	\$17,000.00		\$20,500.00	#REF!	#REF!
Asphalt BP-2 Surface Course	TON	1325	\$75.00	\$99,375.00	\$65.15	\$86,323.75	\$68.00	\$90,100.00	\$79.00	\$104,675.00	#REF!	#REF!
Asphalt Driveway Repair	SY	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$74.20	\$1,484.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00		\$1,525.00	#REF!	#REF!
Subsurface Drain	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,698.00	\$5,396.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	#REF!	#REF!
Seeding & Type 3			40,000,00	40,000,00	\$2,700.00	<b>#0.700.00</b>	\$5,000.00	ΦE 000 00	\$3,250.00	\$3.250.00	"PES!	"DEE!
Mulching (Hydro-Seed)	LS LS	1	\$3,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$390.00	\$2,700.00 \$390.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00 \$500.00	\$750.00	\$3,250.00 \$750.00		#REF!
Erosion Control  1' Wide Top Soil Edge	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$7,120.00	\$7,120.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		#REF!
Treatment  Bid Total	LO	-	φ5,000.00	\$157,630.00		\$143,331.75		\$143,080.00		\$162,710.14		#REF!
R.A.P.Deduction Per Ton Notice to Bidders Biid Response Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Ψ137,030.00	\$2.00 YES YES YES		\$1.00 YES YES YES YES		\$2.00 YES YES YES			#NLI:
Bid Form Anti-Collusion Statement					YES YES YES		YES YES YES		YES YES YES			
Signature and Identity of Bidder Bidder's Acknowledgment					YES YES		YES YES		YES YES			